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((), Pakiand County COURT Cm=D
E) s
Back Print
Case Number 2012-241986-FC PEOPLE vs. LAYNE SANDRA MAXINE

Judge Name D. LANGFORD MORRIS
Case Filed 07/02/2012
Case Disposed

Case E-filed NO

Party Type Party Name Bar # Attorney Name
_ JESSICAR.

Plaintiff - 0001 PEOPLE 23242 COOPER

Defendant - 0001 LAYNE SANDRA MAXINE 25892 JEROME SABBOTA
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Oakland County COURT em

 Michigan

Back Print
2012-241986-FC PEOPLE vs. LAYNE,SANDRA , MAXINE,

Case Number

Judge Name D. LANGFORD MORRIS

Case Filed 07/02/2012

Case Disposed

Case E-filed NO

Date Code
07/02/2012 N
07/02/2012 A

07/02/2012

07/02/2012
07/02/2012 CTN
07/02/2012 SID
07/02/2012 DOF
07/02/2012 CCA
07/02/2012 DCX
07/02/2012 DOB
07/02/2012 CHG

Description

NOTICE FROM COURT ADMINISTRATOR FILED
PROSECUTORS ORDER 12-92942

ARRESTING AGENCY: WEST BLOOMFIELD
TWP. P.D.

48 DISTRICT COURT 1220239

CENTRAL TRACT 63-12-092942-01

STATE ID 4448833L

DATE OF OFFENSE 05/18/12

ARRAIGNMENT - THU, 07122012 AT 0830AM
EXAM FOR 07/02/12 HAD

BIRTH YEAR - 38

750.316-C MURDER (STAT SHORT FORM)

07/02/2012 BOUND OVER AS CHARGED

07/02/2012 CHG 750.227B-A WEAPONS-FELONY FIREARM

07/02/2012 BOUND OVER AS CHARGED

07/02/2012 BON BOND POSTED BY: NOT FURNISHED

07/02/2012 CITY UNKNOWN

07/02/2012 TYPE: DENIED

07/02/2012 AMOUNT: SO

07/02/2012 APR ZA/\\TE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 07122012 08 30
DATE SET FOR ARRAIGNMEN ON 07122012

07/02/2012 APR 08 30 AM Y 03

07/03/2012 N NTC CT ADMN FILED

07/05/2012 NAJ NOTICE TO ASSIGN JUDGE FILED

07/09/2012 OTH DEMAND FILED FOR DISCOVERY/DFT

07/11/2012 GIF GEN INFO FILED

07/12/2012 ARR ARRAIGNMENT IN COURT

07/12/2012 APR KI\A/\\TYE SET FOR PRETRIAL ON 09132012 08 30

07/12/2012 STO STIP/ORD FILED ALLOW COMPUTER IN JAIL
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07/13/2012 MRR REQ/NTC-FILM/MEDIA COVERAGE FILED
07/13/2012 MRR REQ/NTC-FILM/MEDIA COVERAGE FILED
07/13/2012 MRR REQ/NTC-FILM/MEDIA COVERAGE FILED

County Home | Info A-Z | Departments | Jobs | Online Services

© 2002- 2012 Oakland County, Michigan Privacy/ Legal | Accessibility | Contact Us

http://www.oakgov.com/crts0004/main 7/16/2012



